

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26267 of 2025

1

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	03.11.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Forests requested time to file detailed counter. The D.F.O., N.T.R. District / respondent No.4, appeared through video conference. Further appearance is dispensed with. Delete the matter from 'for appearance' and post on 17.11.2025. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	