

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

30

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.26267 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19.11.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner requested to extend the interim order. The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests opposed for extension of the interim order. Due to paucity of the time, post on 01.12.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	