

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.26267 of 2025

19

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
12.	04.02.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Post on 02.03.2026 as per the order dated 28.01.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
		HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: A	
		MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. of 2025	
		PROCEEDING SHEET	
	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	
	13.10.2025	<u>BSB, J</u>	
		GRL	<u>B.S.</u>
		HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: A	
		MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. of 2025	

